60-070 Electrical Power & Machines system
Powerframes
! Universal Series  Motor
! Synchronous Machine
! Single Phase Transformers
! Three Phase Transformers
! Electrical Circuits
! Electromagnetic Motor

Feedback reserves the right to change
these specifications without notice.
Ordering Information
Core System
Electrical Power and Machines Core System 60-070
Additions to Core System
Series Universal Motor  60-070-SUM
Synchronous Machine  60-070-SMC
Conventional Instruments 60-070-C I 1
Virtual Instrumentation 60-070-V I P
Transformers 60-070-TFM
Electrical Circuits  60-070-ECT
Electromagnetic Motor Control  60-070-EMC
dc Motor Speed Control 60-070-DSC
ac Motor Speed Control  60-070-ASC
Optional Equipment
Conventional Instruments 60-070-C I 2
ac Voltmeter and Ammeter 68-111
Voltage and Current Monitor 68-150

Feedback reserves the right to change
these specifications without notice.
Ordering Information
Core System
Electrical Power and Machines Core System 60-070
Additions to Core System
Series Universal Motor  60-070-SUM
Synchronous Machine  60-070-SMC
Conventional Instruments 60-070-C I 1
Virtual Instrumentation 60-070-V I P
Transformers 60-070-TFM
Electrical Circuits  60-070-ECT
Electromagnetic Motor Control  60-070-EMC
dc Motor Speed Control 60-070-DSC
ac Motor Speed Control  60-070-ASC
Optional Equipment
Conventional Instruments 60-070-C I 2
ac Voltmeter and Ammeter 68-111
Voltage and Current Monitor 68-150